Optical Power Meter
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
 Page 1 of 8
 2016 VER A
Copyright 20116  Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice

This warranty does not cover any defects, damage, or deterioration due to misuse,
alteration, or negligence.
6. Ordering Information:
Part Number Product Type Wavelength ( nm ) Range ( dBm )
S2002421 2 Digits MM  850 nm / 1300 nm +5 dBm ~ -40 dBm
Optical Power Meter
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
 Page 8 of 8
 2016 VER A
Copyright 20116  Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
S2002312 3 Digits SM  1310 nm / 1490 nm / 1550 nm +5 dBm ~ -40 dBm
S2002333  3 Digits SM & MM  850 nm / 1310 nm / 1550 nm +5 dBm ~ -40 dBm
S200412 LC adapter
S200422 MU adapter
7. Service Contact
Please contact us :
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street,  Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302,  Taiwan